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OF THE APOSTLES




18:14
18:5-11
18:12-17

18:18-23
18:24-28

K (' THRACE Black S
( Ampthohs Philippi

MACEDONI i ..Nf’fwohsq}@lwm
\(@%ﬁ%a 00 ;AMOTHRACE&"

Thessalonicas
Antioch’

win strd:a iy

ﬁ:G ortyna

Med/z‘erranean Sea
JCyrene

CYRENE




1. The best response to our fears is

often to simply stop thinking about
ourselves.

2. It's wise to be intentional about
where we spend our time.

3. People who are “fervent in spirit”

will demonstrate both boldness
and humility.
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